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Wagner, René
Walter, Kai

Eifler, Jens
Heilmann, Michael
Zwahr, Stefan
DreBler, Jens

Matthaus, Stefan
Pietsch, Enrico
Scholtis, David
Wunderlich, Peter
Dietrich, Ronny

Herrmann, Dirk
Lipski, Rainer

Wunderlich, Lars
Schubert, Martin

Forka, Michael
Ribeiro, Vitor

Freudenreich, Ronny

Bronder, Torsten
Heinrich, Maik

Zatschler, Alexander

Hecht, Remo
Stein, Michael
Neumann, Tino
Rosenhahn, Peter
Miller, Thomas
Wenke, Giinther

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2014
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Punkte

48
43
40
36
35
31

26
25
25
25
23

21
21

18
16
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Diff.

-2
-2

-3
-4
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-2
-2
-5
-2

-4
-6
-2
-4

37
33
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27

23
23
21
24
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Satze

12
12
18
20
11
13

29
21
20
31
19

22
22

15
17

17
20

29
11
11
14
13

11
15



